

WRAPPY

HARBAR REFRIGERATED

Wrappy 6 Inch Whole Wheat Tortilla , 11.85 Ounces per Pack - 12 per Case**12-11.85 OUNCE**

24.9 lbs, 0.96 cube, 6 per layer, 42 per pallet

DOT 704387**MFG 20605053****GTIN 10035305001015****AT A GLANCE****Item Dimensions****Unit of Measure** CASE**Shipping Weight** 24.9000 LB**Product Weight** 23.7000 LB**Length** 25.3750 IN**Width** 13.1250 IN**Height** 5.0000 IN**Cube** 0.9640 CF**Units Per Layer** 6.0000**Units Per Pallet** 42.0000**Additional Information****Terms****Buying Group** INDEPENDENT FOODSERVICE**Total Shelf Life** 210 days**Temperature** REFRIGERATED GOODS**Category Placement** Bakery > Breads**IFDA Item Category** Bakery & Baking Products**IFDA Item Class** Breads & Rolls**Global Product Category** Bread (Perishable)**Country of Origin** UNITED STATES**Corporate Supplier** HARBAR**Hazardous Materials** No**Additional Descriptions****Dot****Abbreviated Description** HRR WPY TORT 6" WWT 12-11.85 OZ**Dot****Expanded Description** TORTILLA 6 INCH WHOLE WHEAT 12-11.85 OUNCE**Supplier****Short Description** WR 6" Whole Wheat Tortilla 32/12**Description****Supplier** This product is a ready to eat tortilla made with a**Long** mix of Whole Wheat flour and Wheat Flour. It has**Description** a light brown color and brown toasted marks**Supplier****Product** WR 6" Whole Wheat Tortilla 32/12**Description****My Broker/Direct Rep****Company** AG INFUSION/FARMINGDALE,**Phone** (516) 616-0300

5 Wellwood Ave

Address Farmingdale NY 11735

US

GTIN**Dot# 704387****Level** CASE**Pack** 12.0000 CA**Length** 25.3750 IN**Description** WR 6" Whole Wheat Tortilla 32/12**Size** 11.8500 OZ**Width** 13.1250 IN**Net Weight** 23.7000 LB**Height** 5.0000 IN**GTIN** 10035305001015**Gross Weight** 24.9000 LB**Cube** 0.9640 CF

Nutritionals and Ingredients (Case GTIN: 10035305001015)

Representation of label(s). The actual nutritional label(s) and ingredients may vary slightly

Nutrition Facts (Ready to Eat)	
12 Servings Per Container	
Serving Size	1 Piece (28 g)
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	90.0
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 2.5 g	3.0%
Saturated Fat 0.0 g	0.0%
Trans Fat 0 g	
Cholesterol 0 mg	0%
Sodium 65 mg	3%
Total Carbohydrate 14 g	5%
Dietary Fiber 1 g	
Sugar 0 g	
Added Sugar 0.0 g	0.0%
Protein 2 g	
Vitamin D 0.0 µg	0.0%
Potassium 90.0 mg	2.0%
Calcium	4%
Iron	4%
Vitamin A	0%
Vitamin C	0%
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

Child Nutrition Label:

No

Ingredients:

Whole Wheat, Water, Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin (Vitamin B3), Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate (Vitamin B1), Riboflavin (Vitamin B2), Folic Acid (Vitamin B9), Malted Barley Flour), Soybean Oil and/or Canola Oil, Contains 2% or less: Mono and Diglycerides, Guar Gum, Calcium Propionate (as Preservative), Salt, Baking Powder (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate, Corn Starch, Monocalcium Phosphate), Fumaric Acid, Sodium Bicarbonate, Potassium Sorbate (as Preservative), Dough Conditioner (Sodium Metabisulfite, Microcrystalline Cellulose, Dicalcium Phosphate).

Allergens and Diet (Case GTIN: 10035305001015)

Representation of allergens and dietary claims. The actual allergens and dietary claims may vary slightly.

Allergen Values (NA)

Contains: Wheat

Free From:

Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Eggs, Milk, Fish, Crustacean, Soy

Powered by Sync/PDI